28.01.77. St. Gervais

course name: Michel Dujon
course length: 350 m
vertical drop: 150 m
number of gates: 46/48
course setter:

weather:

temperature:

started: 70+ at 10/12:30
finished: 40+

(98]

AN D

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

. Perine Pelen

. Patricia Emonet
. Monika Kaserer
. Pamela Behr

. Claudia Giordani
. Danielle Debernard
. Fabiene Serrat

. Christa Zechmeister
. Christine Cooper

Muriele Mandrillon
Monika Berwein
Lea Soelkner
Krista Kinshoffer

Mary Seaton
Vicky Fleckenstein
Susan Clifford
Wilma Gatta
Becky Dorsey

Irene Epple

FRA

FRA
AUT
FRG

ITA
FRA
FRA

FRG
USA

FRA
FRG
AUT
FRG

USA
USA
CND
ITA

USA

FRG

Slalom, women

42.33

42.58
42.45
42.29

42.84
43.22
43.34

44.43
43.87

44.17

41.27

41.83
42.25
42.49

42.44
42.28
42.40

42.29
42.86

42.99

83.60

84.41
84.70
84.78

85.28
85.50
85.74

86.72
86.73

87.16
87.17
87.24
87.30

87.74
87.92
88.15
88.16
88.17

89.16

(12)

(49!



20.
21.

Martine Couttet
Brigitte Briand

DNS:

Marie-Teres Nadig

DNF(1):

Lise-Marie Morerod

Lindy Cochran

Cindy Nelson
Regine Sackl

DNF(2):

DN AW N~

S O e 3O

Hanni Wenzel

FRA
SUI

Anemarie Proell-Moser

Michaella Schaffner

. Pamela Behr

. Perine Pelen

. Monika Kaserer
. Patricia Emonet

. Claudia Giordani

. Dani Debernard
. Fabiene Serrat

. Hanni Wenzel

. Christine Cooper
. Anemarie Proell

. M. Mandrillon
. Michi Schafther
. Ch. Zechmeister

1" run 46g

FRG
FRA
AUT
FRA
ITA

FRA
FRA
LIE

USA
AUT

FRA
AUT
FRG

42.29
42.33
42.45
42.58
42.84

43.22
43.34
43.60
43.87
44.00

44.17
44.25
44.43

SUI

SUI,

USA.

USA
AUT

LIE
AUT
AUT

(12)

(sour ankle)

(1),

\O

< IS I N UNR NG VS

89.19
9.

(1% run: 8 —43.60),
(1* run:10 — 44.00),
(1% run:12 — 44.25)

. Perine Pelen

. Patricia Emonet

. Monika Kaserer
. Dani Debernard
Ch. Zechmeister
. Fabiene Serrat

. Claudia Giordani
. Pamela Behr

2" run 48g

FRA

FRA

AUT
FRA
FRG
FRA
ITA

FRG

. Christine Cooper USA

. M. Mandrillon

FRA

41.27

41.83

42.25
42.28
42.29
42.40
42.44
42.49

42.86
42.99

(39)

(4



